
Pine-Richland

Football: Boys Varsity Fall 2023 Schedule

    (as of 08-02-23)

 

  Type  Time  Opponent  Location  Leaves  Comments

Saturday, Aug 19, 2023

  Scrimmage  10:00AM  Mt. Lebanon  Pine Richland High School 
PR Stadium 

     

Friday, Aug 25, 2023

  Game  7:00PM  Away vs. Pickerington
North 

Pickerington North HS 

 

     

Friday, Sep 1, 2023

  Game  7:00PM  Kiski Area  Pine Richland High School 
PR Stadium 

     

Friday, Sep 8, 2023

  Game  7:00PM  Penn Hills  Pine Richland High School 
PR Stadium 

      YOUTH NIGHT


Friday, Sep 15, 2023

  Game  7:00PM  Away vs. Seneca Valley  Seneca Valley HS - Nextier
Stadium 

 

4:30PM      3 Buses - Cheer Bus with Band
Buses


Friday, Sep 22, 2023

  Game  7:00PM  Fox Chapel  Pine Richland High School 
PR Stadium 

      HOMECOMING


Friday, Sep 29, 2023

  Game  7:30PM  Away vs. North Allegheny  North Allegheny High
School - Newman Stadium 

 

5:00PM      3 Buses - Cheer Bus with Band
Buses


Friday, Oct 6, 2023

  Game  7:00PM  Central Catholic  Pine Richland High School 
PR Stadium 

      HALL OF FAME 


Friday, Oct 13, 2023

  Game  7:00PM  Shaler Area  Pine Richland High School 
PR Stadium 

      SENIOR NIGHT


Friday, Oct 20, 2023

  Game  7:00PM  Away vs. Woodland Hills  Woodland Hills High
School - Wolvarena 

 

4:00PM      3 Buses - Cheer Bus with Band
Buses


Friday, Oct 27, 2023

  Game  7:00PM  Away vs. North Hills  North Hills High School -
Martorelli Stadium 

 

4:30PM      3 Buses - Cheer Bus with Band
Buses
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